African Cities Energy Network
Participants List

Saturday, 22 November 2003
	No
	Name
	Organisation
	Telephone
	Email

	1
	Kåre Albrechtsen
	The Danish Organisation of Renewable Energy
	+45 86 760 744
	Albrechtsen@orgve.dk 

	2
	Peter Magui
	National Dept of Housing
	+27 21 421 1367
	peter@housepta.pwv.gov 

	3
	Christelle Beyers
	IIEC-Africa
	+27 11 482 5990
	cbeyers@iiec.org.za 

	4
	Annie Sugrue
	ICLEI-Africa
	+27 11 407 6752
	annie@ecocity.org.za 

	5
	Bob Price
	ICLEI
	+1 510 590 8843
	bprice@iclei.org

	6
	Ronald Maguga
	City of Johannesburg
	+27 11 407 7057
	ronaldm@joburg.org.za 

	7
	Nondumiso Magau
	Sol Plaatjies Municipality
	+27 72 190 2355 
	

	8
	Monwabisi Booi
	City of Cape Town
	+27 21 360 1114
	Monwabisi.booi@capetown.gov.za 

	9
	Osman Asmal
	City of Cape Town
	+27 21 918 7424/13
	Osman.Asmal@capetown.gov.za 

	10
	Olga Chauke
	DME
	+27 12 317 9565
	Chauke@mepta.pwv.gov.za 

	11
	Elliot Khoza
	LG&H
	+27 15 295 6851
	khozaeb@locptb.norprov.gov.za 

	12
	Edgar Ludwig
	Cape Town
	+27 82 345 6670
	eludwig@deunet.co.za 

	13
	Matthew Moonieya
	Buffalo City 
	+27 82 323 4226
	matthewm@buffalocity.gov.za 

	14
	Lunty Matsiuza
	Nyathi ESC
	+27 82 418 5496

+27 11 233 7834
	lm@wspgroup.co.za

	15
	Stefan Camitz
	WSP, Sweden
	+46 868 86193
	Stefan.camitz@wspgroup.se 

	16
	Fikiswa Mahote
	Development Action Group
	+27 21 448 7886
	fikiswam@dag.org.za 

	17
	Leila Mahomed
	SEA
	+27 21 702 3622
	Leila@sustainable.org.za 

	18
	Bobby Buchanan
	Sol Plaatjies Municipality
	+27 53 830 6602
	bbuchanan@klyman.org.za 

	19
	Leluma Matodane
	ICLEI-Africa
	+27 11 407 6735
	lmatodane@iclei.org

	20
	NS Mutswari
	Tshwane Metro
	+27 12 671 7596
	mutwaris@tshwane.gov.za 

	21
	Juan Mostert
	CTMM
	+27 12 671 7759
	juanm@tshwane.gov.za

	22
	Piet Fabricius
	Saldanha Municipality
	+27 22 701 7020
	pietf@saldanhabay.co.za 

	23
	Roslynn Greeff
	City of Joburg
	+27 11 761 0293

+27 82 979 1884
	Roslynng@joburg.org.za 

	24
	Mally Mokoena
	City of Joburg
	+27 11 407 6020
	mallym@joburg.org.za 

	25
	Flora Mokgohloa
	City of Joburg
	+27 11 407 6750
	environment@joburg.org.za
floram@joburg.org.za

	26
	Bright Kamoto
	Greenhouse Project
	+27 11 720 3773
	seed@ghouse.org.za  

	27
	Nkosiphambili Ndlovu
	USAID
	+27 12 452 2256
	nndlovu@usaid.gov

	28
	Mark Swilling
	Sustainability Institute University of Stellenbosch
	+27 83 459 7417
	swilling@icon.co.za

	29
	Pamela Sekhonyana
	National Department of Housing
	+27 12 421 1304
	Pamela@housepta.pwv.gov.za 


